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November 2018 
 
Dear parents and carers,  
 
I would like to take this opportunity to welcome you all to the first Tavistock College report letter and life 
as a Year 7 parent. I sincerely hope that the transition has been a smooth one, for both you and your 
child although the primary school student you shared your home with, now seems a million miles away 
from the burgeoning teenager sitting across from the dinner table, nose deep in their homework. 
 
As I said at our Transition events, we have a very experienced Tutor Team, so if you are worried or have 
any concerns to raise by this first report or indeed pastorally, do not hesitate to contact our 
son/daughter’s tutor. Details are listed below.  
 
As we lead up to Christmas, the Year 7’s will be participating at the college Carol service in  
St. Eustachius Church on the 19th December, at 2.00pm, and again at 7.00pm. The students will walk 
down to the church at 1.30pm and return to college in time for buses at end of school.  The evening 
performance will be for anyone that would like to attend.  
 
Kindest regards and possibly the earliest to wish you all, 
 
Merry Christmas  
 

 
 
Miss S Fox    -    so.fox@tavistockcollege.org  
Head of Year 7  
 
 
Tutor Grp Tutor Room   Tutor Tutor’s email address  

7B S2 Mrs C Raeburn, Ms R Barker 
 

c.raeburn@tavistockcollege.org 
r.barker@tavistockcolleg.org 

7BA L2 Ms H Cowie  h.cowie@tavistockcollege.org 

7D PE1 Mr Hulbert s.hulbert@tavistockcollege.org 

7DA H4 Mr Wilson  al.wilson@tavistockcollege.org  
 

7F G2 Miss H Owen                 h.owen@tavistockcollege.org  

7G S4 Mrs J Dibben               j.dibben@tavistockcollege.org  

7GA  M2 Miss H Holbourn  h.holbourn@tavistockcollege.org  

7T M6 Mrs R Harry- Chudleigh r.harry-chudleigh@tavistockcollege.org 
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